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NAICS

11
1133
23
2361
2382
2389
42
44-45
4552
4571
52
53
54
5411
5413
56
62
6213
6241
72
81
8111
8134
8141
92
9211

Sullivan County
NAICS Title

Total, All Industries

Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

Private Ownership

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting
Logging

Construction

Residential Building Construction

Building Equip Contractors

Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Supercenters & Other General Merchandise
Gasoline Stations

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Legal Svcs

Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs
Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs
Health Care and Social Assistance

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Individual and Family Svcs

Accommodation and Food Svcs

Other Svcs (except Public Administration)
Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Civic and Social Org

Private Households

Public Administration

Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

186
6
10
17
153

Employ-
ment

1,436
15
134
227
1,061
16
11
111
42
13
13
90
150
32
38
19
1
28
5
12
18
218
14
17
122
438
7
14
6
214
113

LQ

1.0
0.6
44
2.2
0.8
24
65.5
1.7
53
0.7
1.7
1.7
1.0
1.8
3.8
0.3
0.7
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.2
0.8
1.2
0.4
1.1
1.0
0.8
20
5.8
3.8
4.2

Annual
Wage
$40,627
$51,287
$59,262
$44,427
$37,272
$27,373
$28,330
$51,646
$56,086
$43,707
$53,542
$38,662
$28,453
$19,665
$29,699
$53,537
$23,355
$40,532
$33,681
$38,502
$27,985
$50,630
$44,792
$42,939
$15,613
$21,907
$33,769
$10,558
$54,588
$43,796
$29,257

Annual Change

Employ-
ment

62

0

-4

6

60

1

0

8

9
Suppressed
Suppressed
12

Suppressed
17

-3

-1

5

-12
Suppressed
-2

0

1

0

Annual
Wage

$-2,267
$2,240
$672
$1,949
$-3,416
$932
$-542
$2,699
$2,597
Suppressed
Suppressed
$1,964
$889
$2,130
$-269
$-4,926
$660
$673
$-814
$279
Suppressed
$3,608
$-3,733
$228
$117
$975
Suppressed
$1,348
$2,538
$1,533
$3,641

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

4.5%
0.0%
-2.9%
2.7%
6.0%
6.7%
0.0%
7.8%
27.3%
Suppressed
Suppressed
15.4%
3.4%
6.7%
5.6%
-34.5%
10.0%
-9.7%
0.0%
-1.7%
Suppressed
8.5%
-17.6%
-5.6%
4.3%
-20.0%
Suppressed
-12.5%
0.0%
0.5%
0.0%

Annual

Wage
-5.3%
4.6%
1.1%
4.6%
-8.4%
3.5%
-1.9%
5.5%
4.9%
Suppressed
Suppressed
5.4%
3.2%
12.1%
-0.9%
-8.4%
2.9%
1.7%
-2.4%
0.7%
Suppressed
7.7%
-1.7%
0.5%
0.8%
4.7%
Suppressed
14.6%
4.9%
3.6%
14.2%



