

Sullivan County's Industry Employment and Wages

2023

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4WF-DATA • www.workstats.dli.pa.gov • workforceinfo@pa.gov

Sullivan County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
	Total, All Industries	186	1,436	1.0	\$40,627	62	\$-2,267	4.5%	-5.3%
	Federal Government	6	15	0.6	\$51,287	0	\$2,240	0.0%	4.6%
	State Government	10	134	4.4	\$59,262	-4	\$672	-2.9%	1.1%
	Local Government	17	227	2.2	\$44,427	6	\$1,949	2.7%	4.6%
	Private Ownership	153	1,061	0.8	\$37,272	60	\$-3,416	6.0%	-8.4%
11	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting	8	16	2.4	\$27,373	1	\$932	6.7%	3.5%
1133	Logging	6	11	65.5	\$28,330	0	\$-542	0.0%	-1.9%
23	Construction	16	111	1.7	\$51,646	8	\$2,699	7.8%	5.5%
2361	Residential Building Construction	5	42	5.3	\$56,086	9	\$2,597	27.3%	4.9%
2382	Building Equip Contractors	3	13	0.7	\$43,707	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
2389	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	4	13	1.7	\$53,542	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
42	Wholesale Trade	4	90	1.7	\$38,662	12	\$1,964	15.4%	5.4%
44-45	Retail Trade	21	150	1.0	\$28,453	5	\$889	3.4%	3.2%
4552	Supercenters & Other General Merchandise	6	32	1.8	\$19,665	2	\$2,130	6.7%	12.1%
4571	Gasoline Stations	4	38	3.8	\$29,699	2	\$-269	5.6%	-0.9%
52	Finance and Insurance	6	19	0.3	\$53,537	-10	\$-4,926	-34.5%	-8.4%
53	Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	4	11	0.7	\$23,355	1	\$660	10.0%	2.9%
54	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs	14	28	0.3	\$40,532	-3	\$673	-9.7%	1.7%
5411	Legal Svcs	4	5	0.4	\$33,681	0	\$-814	0.0%	-2.4%
5413	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs	3	12	0.7	\$38,502	-1	\$279	-7.7%	0.7%
56	Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs	4	18	0.2	\$27,985	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
62	Health Care and Social Assistance	22	218	0.8	\$50,630	17	\$3,608	8.5%	7.7%
6213	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	4	14	1.2	\$44,792	-3	\$-3,733	-17.6%	-7.7%
6241	Individual and Family Svcs	9	17	0.4	\$42,939	-1	\$228	-5.6%	0.5%
72	Accommodation and Food Svcs	23	122	1.1	\$15,613	5	\$117	4.3%	0.8%
81	Other Svcs (except Public Administration)	16	48	1.0	\$21,907	-12	\$975	-20.0%	4.7%
8111	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	3	7	0.8	\$33,769	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
8134	Civic and Social Org	3	14	2.0	\$10,558	-2	\$1,348	-12.5%	14.6%
8141	Private Households	4	6	5.8	\$54,588	0	\$2,538	0.0%	4.9%
92	Public Administration	21	214	3.8	\$43,796	1	\$1,533	0.5%	3.6%
9211	Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support	14	113	4.2	\$29,257	0	\$3,641	0.0%	14.2%